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10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

Shanley 3
Ben Traynor

Dickinson 3
Davis Donnan

Davies 3
Ethan Olson

St. Mary's 3
Ben Wilson

Shanley 2
Nick Carlson

Dickinson 2
Dylan Pokorny

Davies 2
Matt Kulla

St. Mary's 2
Cole Herbel

Shanley 1
Lucas Johnson

Dickinson 1
Hunter Myran

Davies 1
Mason Opheim

St. Mary's 1
Carter Klein

IND - North
Parker Philbrick

IND - Mandan
Trey Hohbein

2017 Boys' State Golf Tournament

Day 1 Tee Times
Legacy 3 West Fargo 3
Meric Beck Jackson Worner
Sheyenne 3 Bismarck 3
Blaze Ackerland TJ Ball
Minot 3 Red River 3

Easton Evenoff

Central 3
Brandon McGarry

Legacy 2
Brian Swanberg

Sheyenne 2
Brandon Olson

Minot 2
Kessler Heilman

Central 2
Cole Hanson

Legacy 1
Cole Svihovec

Sheyenne 1
Cole Johnson

Minot 1
Spencer Ross

Central 1
Ethan Knudson

IND - TMCHS
Seth Gillis

IND - South
Cooper Opheim

Gavin Loscheider

Century 3
Logan Rush

West Fargo 2
Zach Teske

Bismarck 2
Eric Pladson

Red River 2
Keaton Wolf

Century 2
Zach Johnson

West Fargo 1
Hunter Moen

Bismarck 1
Ryan Clancy

Red River 1
Adam Van Raden

Century 1
Jackson Ward

IND - Wahpeton
Justin Nelson

IND - TMCHS
Jackson Davis

IND - Red River
Koby Kuenzel

IND - TMCHS
Brandon LaFontaine

IND - Davies
Jack Olson

IND - Wahpeton
Brandon Thiel

TEE 10
8:30

8:40

8:50
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9:10

9:20
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9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

Shanley 6
Jake Kava

Dickinson 6
Logan Greef

Davies 6
Bryce Bye

St. Mary's 6
Joel Bry

Shanley 5
Max Busch

Dickinson 5
Aidan Levorsen

Davies 5
Alex Skarperud

St. Mary's 5
Alex Wilson

Shanley 4
John Harvey

Dickinson 4
Jerzy Martin

Davies 4
Dylan Naylor

St. Mary's 4
Noah Anderson

2017 Boys' State Golf Tournament

Day 1 Tee Times
Legacy 6 West Fargo 6
Joey Gross Jaden Welk
Sheyenne 6 Bismarck 6
Benett Persoon Derek Burr
Minot 6 Red River 6
Luke Moen Keaton Gilbertson
Central 6 Century 6
Brady McGarry Evan Erickson
Legacy 5 West Fargo 5
Caden Richter  Tyler Berg
Sheyenne 5 Bismarck 5
Isaac Stormon  David Kaiser
Minot 5 Red River 5
lan Geller Zach Hinschberger
Central 5 Century 5
Carson Seng Carson Wahl
Legacy 4 West Fargo 4

Logan Barrett

Sheyenne 4
Matt Albright

Minot 4
Damyn Boyce

Central 4
Joey Kennelly

Cade Pederson

Bismarck 4
Jordan Ruff

Red River 4
Mat Holvorson

Century 4
Alex Flam
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Jackson Ward

Cole Johnson

Zach Johnson

Brandon Olson

Logan Rush

Blaze Ackerland

Matt Albright

Alex Flam

Isaac Stormon

Carson Wahl

Benett Persoon
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Mason Opheim

Matt Kulla

Ethan Olson

Dylan Naylor

Alex Skarperud

Bryce Bye
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Spencer Ross

Kessler Heilman

Easton Evenoff

Damyn Boyce

lan Geller

Luke Moen
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Adam Van Raden

Keaton Wolf

Gavin Loscheider

Mat Holvorson

Zach Hinchberger

Keaton Gilbertson
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Cole Svihovec

Brian Swanberg

Meric Berg

Logan Barrett

Caden Richter

Joey Gross
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Hunter Myran

Dylan Pokorny

Davis Donnan

lJerzy Martin

Aidan Levorsen
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2 3 4 5

Jack Olson

DAVIES

Trey Hohbein

MANDAN

Parker Philbrick

NORTH

Koby Kuenzel

RED RIVER

Cooper Opheim

SOUTH

Jackson Davis

TURTLE MT

Seth Gillis

TURTLE MT

TURTLE MT

Brandon LaFontain

Justin Nelson

WAHPETON

Brandon Thiel

WAHPETON
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1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950

1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

Doubles
Minot

Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Valley City

Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon

First Place
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Fargo North
Fargo Central
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo North
GF Central
Fargo South
Fargo South
Red River
Minot

Red River
Century
Bismarck
Fargo South
Red River
Red River
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Red River
Bishop Ryan
Bismarck
Minot

Red River

BOYS’' A GOLF CHAMPIONS

Singles
Grand Forks

Grand Forks

Valley City
Jamestown
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Valley City

Medalist

Robert Werre, Fargo

Chuck Ault, Grand Forks

Jim Werre, Fargo Central

Elliot Stern, Fargo Central

Bob Richardson, Minot

John Dahl, Fargo North

Brad Schmierer, Fargo South
Brad Schmierer, Fargo South
Mike Barge, Fargo South

John McEnroe, GF Central
Mike Geatz, Red River

Dave Brown, Fargo South
Marty Berg, Wahpeton

Rick Visina, Minot Bishop Ryan
Eric Jensen, Bismarck Century
Jim Kelsch, Bismarck

Mike Kingsrud, Fargo North
Mike Kingsrud, Fargo North
Mike McKay, GF Central (playoff win)
Rudy Zupetz, Minot

Pat Moore, Minot Bishop Ryan
Gary Kaiser, Fargo North

John Novick, GF Central

Pat Moore, Minot Bishop Ryan
Matt Mayer, Shanley playoff win)
Jeff Herberger, Red River

Chad Skarperud, Red River (playoff win)

1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Doubles
Valley City
Bismarck
Minot
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Fargo
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Grand Forks

First Place
Fargo North
Bismarck
Bismarck
Red River
Red River
Red River
Fargo South
Shanley
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Minot

Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo South
Shanley
West Fargo
Century
Shanley
West Fargo
Shanley

Singles
Valley City
Valley City
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Bismarck
Grand Forks
Fargo

North Central (Rogers)
Grand Forks
Grand Forks

Medalist
Seth Raulston, Bismarck

Tucker Whitford, Fargo South (playoff win)

Seth Raulston, Bismarck
Shane McMenamy, Red River
Ben Webster, Jamestown (playoff win)
Shane McMenamy, Red River
Andy Doeden, Shanley

Andy Doeden, Shanley

Dave Schultz, Fargo South
Brandon Askew, Fargo South
Josh Persons, Fargo North
James Niles, Fargo South
Parker Dire, Bismarck Century
Tyler Bakke, Minot

Matt Rubis, Fargo South

Ben Freeman, Fargo South
Ben Freeman, Fargo South
Kavin Dvorak, Century

Kyle Jandro, Fargo South
Cory Papachek, Fargo South
Trent Olson, Shanley

Riley Johnson, West Fargo
Jake Deforest, Bismarck St. Mary's
Riley Johnson, West Fargo
Sam Hendricks, Fargo Davies
Cody Reynolds, Minot



- 100% TUITION ASSISTANCE
STUDENT LOAN REPAYMENT

AFFORDABLE HEALTH, LIFE & DENTAL INSURANCE
- SERVE YOUR COMMUNITY, STATE & COUNTRY

NDHSAA MINIMAL BEHAVIOR EXPECTATIONS
FOR REGULAR AND POSTSEASON COMPETITIONS:

Respect the American flag and the National Anthem.

Contesting schools shall each have an authorized faculty representative present who shall
be responsible for his/her school’s participants, students, and fans throughout the contest.

Spectators must wear clothing that covers the entire torso. Those who do not comply or
who wear clothing that is vulgar, obscene or that in some other way inappropriate, as
determined by school/tournament personnel, will be removed from the facility if they do not
cooperate with this behavior expectation.

The use of appropriate language is expected at all times. Profanity, negative chants, trash
talk, name-calling, personal attacks or other acts of disrespect are unacceptable and must
be immediately addressed by school/tournament administrators.

Respect the game/contest. Under no condition shall anyone other than the members of the
official squad enter the playing surface. No one may interfere with the contest in any way.

Hand held signs and flags, which do not obstruct the view of others, are permitted provided
they are in good taste. Signs or other similar items contest/tournament officials deem to be
in poor taste will be removed. Message or “white” boards are prohibited. The carrying of
flags around the playing surface is NOT allowed.

Artificial noisemakers of any kind (i.e. megaphones, cowbells, sirens, whistles, thunder
sticks, and other similar items) are not allowed at any indoor events, including outdoor
sports played at indoor venues. Exception — Megaphones appropriately used by
cheerleaders are permitted if allowed by contest officials.

Laser lights or any other lights deemed distracting to participants are strictly prohibited.
Confetti is banned at all NDHSAA tournament venues. Tournament staff is instructed to
confiscate such articles at the door.

Objects shall not be thrown into the stands at any NDHSAA tournament venue.

The use of unmanned aerial vehicles (UAV), also known as drones, is prohibited for any - ; N
persons at NDHSAA tournament venues. _ NORTH DAKOTA

NATIONALGUARD ="

Proud supporter of the #SOCIAL L- , 'f NATIONALGUARD.com
North Dakota High School NETWORKS & 1-800-GO-GUARD

Activities Association
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Investing
In North
Dakota’s
Future

Today’s youth are the future of
North Dakota and healthy activity
‘builds better community involvement
and personal character. ‘

That’s why Farmers Union Insurance
- proudly invests in our state’s youth
with a continuing commitment as the
Premiere Partner of the North Dakota
| High School Activities Association.




